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MIGHTY LINE®
The Only Durable Stripe

Floor Tape

Beveled edges

Thicker than °
average floor tapes

Mighty Line Floor Tape is 50 MIL thick and made of
PVC material with a peel-and-stick, adhesive backing.
Mighty Line tape does not leave any residue during
removal. To apply the tape, peel the liner off and stick
it to a clean, dry surface. The tape is warrantied to
stay down for 3 years. There is no wait time —
industrial wheel traffic can continue immediately.
Mighty Line tape has beveled edges, making for a
smoother transition. With our tape being as thick as
two credit cards, it is meant to replace the use

of paint and thinner tapes within the warehouse.

This floor tape product is patented.

Yellow

Red 2RR
Orange 2RO
Blue 2RB
Green 2RG
Black 2RBLK
Gray 2RGRY
Purple 2RP
White 2RW
Brown 2RBRWN
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Mighty Line
Solid Color

Peel-and-stick
adhesive

Faster to install

’ than paint
~

Size
Thickness
Edge

Material
Surface
Adhesive
Warranty
Anti-Static
Health & Safety

Application

3RR
3RO
3RB
3RG
3RBLK
3RGRY
3RP
3RW

3RBRWN

100’ rolls 1-800-442-3061
50 MIL industrial strength U
Dual beveled edge

PVC

Smooth, easy to clean, slip resistant
Extremely durable, dual sided, rubber, cloth adhesive

3 years

v

Antibacterial

Ensure floor is clean and dry, not oil saturated and above 55° F before
applying Mighty Line floor tape. Use firm hand pressure, place the tape

into place, remove the release liner by pulling at a 90 degree angle.
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